
MAYOR
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W4 Oakthorpe Park - Wood Green - Tottenham

Daily
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Monday - Friday
Oakthorpe Park Ostliffe Road 0525 0545 0605 0625 0645 1901 1915 1930 2400
Wood Green Station „ 0533 0553 0613 0633 0657 Then 1913 1927 1938 Then 0008
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0536 0556 0616 0638 0702 about 1918 1932 1941 every 0011
Broadwater Farm Willan Road 0544 0604 0624 0646 0710 every 1926 1940 1949 15 0019
Tottenham Bruce Grove Ê 0551 0611 0631 0654 0718 10 1933 1947 1956 minutes 0026
Tottenham Swan 0555 0615 0636 0659 0723 minutes 1938 1951 2000 until 0030
Tottenham Hale Station „ Ê 0556 0616 0638 0701 0725 until 1939 1952 2001 0031
Tottenham Ferry Lane Estate 0559 0619 0641 0704 0728 1943 1956 2004 0034

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Oakthorpe Park Ostliffe Road 0525 0805 0820 1747 1800 1815 1830 2400
Wood Green Station „ 0533 Then 0813 0828 Then 1759 1811 1825 1838 Then 0008
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0536 every 0816 0831 about 1805 1816 1829 1841 every 0011
Broadwater Farm Willan Road 0544 20 0824 0839 every 1813 1824 1837 1849 15 0019
Tottenham Bruce Grove Ê 0551 minutes 0831 0846 10 1820 1831 1844 1856 minutes 0026
Tottenham Swan 0555 until 0835 0850 minutes 1824 1835 1848 1900 until 0030
Tottenham Hale Station „ Ê 0556 0836 0851 until 1825 1836 1849 1901 0031
Tottenham Ferry Lane Estate 0559 0839 0854 1828 1839 1852 1904 0034

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Oakthorpe Park Ostliffe Road 0620 0850 0910 0930 0950 1004 1017 1030 1715 1730 1745 1800 1815 1830 2400
Wood Green Station „ 0628 Then 0858 0918 0938 0958 1012 1026 1040 Then 1725 1740 1755 1809 1823 1838 Then 0008
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0631 every 0901 0921 0941 1000 1016 1031 1046 every 1731 1746 1801 1814 1827 1841 every 0011
Broadwater Farm Willan Road 0639 30 0909 0929 0949 1009 1024 1039 1054 15 1739 1754 1809 1822 1835 1849 15 0019
Tottenham Bruce Grove Ê 0646 mins 0916 0936 0956 1016 1031 1046 1101 mins 1746 1801 1816 1829 1842 1856 mins 0026
Tottenham Swan 0650 until 0920 0940 1000 1021 1036 1051 1106 until 1751 1806 1820 1833 1846 1900 until 0030
Tottenham Hale Station „ Ê 0651 0921 0941 1002 1023 1038 1053 1108 1753 1807 1821 1834 1847 1901 0031
Tottenham Ferry Lane Estate 0654 0924 0944 1005 1026 1041 1056 1111 1756 1810 1824 1837 1850 1904 0034

Operated by Arriva London for London Buses    19.11.05(A)    T6534O
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MAYOR
OF LONDON tfl.gov.uk

W4 Tottenham - Wood Green - Oakthorpe Park

Daily

Monday - Friday
Tottenham Ferry Lane Estate 0545 0605 0625 0642 1852 1905 1920 1935 1950 2005 2020 2035 2050 2105 0005
Tottenham Hale Station „ Ê 0547 0607 0627 0646 Then 1856 1909 1924 1937 1952 2007 2022 2037 2052 2107 Then 0007
Tottenham Swan 0550 0610 0630 0651 about 1901 1914 1929 1941 1956 2011 2026 2041 2056 2110 every 0010
Tottenham Bruce Grove Ê 0554 0614 0635 0656 every 1906 1919 1934 1945 2000 2015 2030 2045 2100 2114 15 0014
Broadwater Farm Willan Road 0559 0619 0640 0701 10 1911 1924 1939 1950 2005 2020 2035 2050 2105 2119 mins 0019
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0608 0628 0651 0712 minutes 1922 1935 1948 1959 2014 2029 2044 2059 2114 2128 until 0028
Wood Green Station „ 0611 0632 0656 0717 until 1927 1939 1952 2003 2018 2033 2047 2102 2117 2131 0031
Oakthorpe Park Chequers Way 0619 0643 0707 0728 1938 1948 2000 2011 2026 2041 2055 2110 2125 2139 0039

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Tottenham Ferry Lane Estate 0545 0825 1822 1835 0005
Tottenham Hale Station „ Ê 0547 Then 0827 Then 1824 1837 Then 0007
Tottenham Swan 0550 every 0830 about 1827 1840 every 0010
Tottenham Bruce Grove Ê 0554 20 0834 every 1831 1844 15 0014
Broadwater Farm Willan Road 0559 minutes 0839 10 1836 1849 minutes 0019
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0608 until 0848 minutes 1845 1858 until 0028
Wood Green Station „ 0611 0851 until 1848 1901 0031
Oakthorpe Park Chequers Way 0619 0859 1856 1909 0039

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Tottenham Ferry Lane Estate 0640 0940 0955 1009 1022 1035 1720 1735 1750 1805 1820 0005
Tottenham Hale Station „ Ê 0642 Then 0942 0957 1011 1024 1038 Then 1723 1738 1753 1807 1822 Then 0007
Tottenham Swan 0645 every 0945 1000 1014 1028 1043 every 1728 1743 1758 1811 1825 every 0010
Tottenham Bruce Grove Ê 0649 30 0949 1004 1018 1033 1048 15 1733 1748 1803 1816 1829 15 0014
Broadwater Farm Willan Road 0654 minutes 0954 1009 1023 1038 1053 minutes 1738 1753 1808 1821 1834 minutes 0019
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0703 until 1003 1018 1032 1047 1102 until 1747 1802 1817 1830 1843 until 0028
Wood Green Station „ 0706 1006 1022 1038 1053 1108 1753 1807 1820 1833 1846 0031
Oakthorpe Park Chequers Way 0714 1014 1031 1047 1102 1117 1802 1815 1828 1841 1854 0039

Operated by Arriva London for London Buses    19.11.05(A)    T6534T
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